



Ref.: UU/RO/2022/7456

Dated: 08th December, 2022

EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE

It is certified that **Dr. Awadhesh Kumar Dubey**, S/O of Mr. Prem Shankar Dubey, resident of Mahadepur, Aurai, Bhadohi – 221301, Uttar Pradesh served the University in the School of Applied & Life Sciences of the University as an Assistant Professor-Physics from 15th February, 2022 to 30th September, 2022.

During the period of his stay with the University, his work and conduct was found to be satisfactory.

(S. C. Sharma) Registrar



हरियाणा केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HARYANA

(संसद अधिनियम 25 (2009) के तहत स्थापित) (Established vide Act No. 25 (2009) of Parliament) गांवः जांट—पाली, जिला—महेन्द्रगढ (हरियाणा) . 123031

Village: Jant-Pali, Distt: Mahendragarh (Haryana)-123031

No.CUH/2021/Estt. Sec./T/1279

Dated:.23./12/2021

EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE

1. It is certified that **Dr. Awadhesh Kumar Dubey** has worked as an **Assistant Professor** in **Physics** under **the School of Engineering & Technology** (in PB-III, Pay Scale of Rs. 15600 – Rs. 39100) on contractual basis on a consolidated salary of Rs. 48,500/-pm as per details given below:-

From To 20.02.2017 19.05.2017

2. It is certified that **Dr. Awadhesh Kumar Dubey** has worked as an **Assistant Professor** in **Physics** under **the School of Engineering & Technology** (in PB-III, Pay Scale of Rs. 15600 – Rs. 39100) on contractual basis on a consolidated salary of Rs. 50,000/-pm as per details given below:-

From	To
23.05.2017	19.08.2017
22.08.2017	18.11.2017
21.11.2017	22.12.2017
23.12.2017	01.01.2018
04.01.2018	26.06.2018

3. It is certified that **Dr. Awadhesh Kumar Dubey** has worked as an **Assistant Professor** in **Physics** under **the School of Engineering & Technology** (in Pay Level-10, Rs. 57700/-) on contractual basis on a consolidated salary of Rs. 61,700/-pm (Basic Pay Rs. 57700 and DA @ 7%) as per details given below:-

From	To
10.07.2018	22.12.2018
02.01.2019	15.06.2019
12.07.2019	20.12.2019
03.01.2020 (AN	1) 11.02.2020

- 4. The minimum qualification for the said post were as per relevant UGC Regulations.
- 5. His selection was recommended by the duly constituted Selection Committee.

In-Charge (Estt.)

Dr. Awadhesh Kumar Dubey

Village – Mahdepur (Mahipur), Kairman, Aurai, Sant Ravidas Nagar (Bhadohi) Uttar Pradesh – 221 301

E-mail: awadhesh1234@gmail.com



ת.ד. 26 רחובות 7610001 P.O.B. 26 Rehovot Israel 7610001 www.weizmann.ac.il

> Office +972-(0)8-934-2924 משרד Fax +972-(0)8-934-4114 פקס fgs@weizmann.ac.il www.weizmann.ac.il/feinberg

מכון ויצמן למדע WEIZMANN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE

> מדרשת פיינברג Feinberg Graduate School

Certification of Past Academic Status

Personal Details

Name:

Dr. Awadhesh Kumar Dubey

Date of Birth:

December 25, 1981

Gender:

Male

System ID #:

K6255133

Academic Status

Status:

Postdoctoral Fellow

Field of Study:

Physical Sciences

Advisor(s):

Professor Itamar Procaccia

Department:

Chemical Physics

Faculty:

Chemistry

Start date:

June 30, 2014

End date:

June 29, 2016

Full-time Research

The Feinberg Graduate School is based on the concept that postdoctoral fellows in the sciences must devote all their time and efforts to scientific research. Therefore postdoctoral fellows at the Weizamnn Institute of Science spend, on average, over 40 hours per week doing scientific research within the framework of the research groups to which they belong.

Date and Signature

Issued on:

June 15, 2016

Signature:

Dr. Ami Shalit

Academic Secretary

Feinberg Graduate School





Laurent Talon Junior Researcher (CNRS) Laboratoire FAST, Bat 502 Université Paris-Sud 91405 Orsay

email: talon@fast.u-psud.fr **phone:** +33-1-69-15-80-54

June 14, 2016

To whom it may concern,

I hereby confirm that Dr. Awadhesh Kumar Dubey has been working as a postdoctoral fellow under my supervision from 20th March, 2013 to 20th March, 2014 in the FAST Laboratory.

Sincerely yours,

Laurent Talon